
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
952 
181 
323 
100 
116 
913 
332 
228 
11 
90 

281 
110 
31 

279 
711 
243 
521 
551 
130 
111 
720 
141 
974 
377 
25 

727 
220 
922 
421 
120 
192 
227 
277 
85 

Nome 
JOSE TIGRE 
HUMBERTO MARTIN 
CÁSSIO ANACLETO 
ROOSEVELT JUNIOR 
RAFAEL FARIA 
MARCOS MORAES 
RODRIGO LAMA 
JACSON KEIL 
MARCUS VINICIUS  
CLEITON BORGES 
MICHEL LIMA 
MARCELO TCHELO 
RODRIGO GUIMARAES 
RÔMULO CHIARANI 
ANDERSON CHUPEL 
CRISTIAN KEHL 
TIAGO HORT 
JEFFIN BARRETO 
RICARDO BOZA 
TATA CASTRO 
RODRIGO GALIOTTO 
RAMON FRANCA 
ISMAEL BRIGHENT 
BILL KIST 
WALTER TARDIN 
JADER SCHMITZ 
EVANDRO CAGLIARI 
MAURICIO PEROZIN 
ROZIVALDO SANTOS 
RARI DE BRITO 
RAFAEL KNOLL 
FELLIPE LOBO 
FELIPE ALBIERE 
FERNANDO PULGA 

Classe 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 

Melhor Tempo 
1:51.401 
1:51.985 
1:52.313 
1:52.370 
1:52.839 
1:57.181 
1:57.231 
1:57.352 
1:58.316 
1:58.825 
2:01.677 
2:02.536 
2:02.544 
2:03.404 
2:03.457 
2:04.850 
2:04.892 
2:05.923 
2:06.551 
2:07.189 
2:08.155 
2:09.283 
2:09.352 
2:10.250 
2:11.505 
2:12.799 
2:13.162 
2:13.362 
2:19.879 
2:20.428 
2:20.756 
2:23.195 
2:24.102 
2:27.768 

Diff 

0.584 
0.912 
0.969 
1.438 
5.780 
5.830 
5.951 
6.915 
7.424 

10.276 
11.135 
11.143 
12.003 
12.056 
13.449 
13.491 
14.522 
15.150 
15.788 
16.754 
17.882 
17.951 
18.849 
20.104 
21.398 
21.761 
21.961 
28.478 
29.027 
29.355 
31.794 
32.701 
36.367 

Espaço 

0.584 
0.328 
0.057 
0.469 
4.342 
0.050 
0.121 
0.964 
0.509 
2.852 
0.859 
0.008 
0.860 
0.053 
1.393 
0.042 
1.031 
0.628 
0.638 
0.966 
1.128 
0.069 
0.898 
1.255 
1.294 
0.363 
0.200 
6.517 
0.549 
0.328 
2.439 
0.907 
3.666 

S1 Melhor Vlt 
28.369 
28.522 
28.238 
28.507 
28.711 
29.392 
29.471 
29.612 
29.414 
30.094 
31.121 
31.279 
31.466 
31.043 
30.643 
31.249 
31.092 
32.064 
32.328 
32.194 
32.036 
32.712 
32.517 
33.069 
34.169 
34.159 
34.005 
33.892 
36.682 
35.045 
34.686 
37.738 
36.220 
36.629 

S2 Melhor Vlt 
35.098 
35.331 
34.922 
35.323 
35.421 
36.900 
37.416 
37.662 
39.169 
37.678 
37.971 
39.185 
38.867 
38.674 
40.103 
40.218 
39.629 
40.469 
39.946 
41.689 
41.650 
41.785 
41.239 
42.017 
42.280 
42.807 
43.952 
42.990 
45.428 
45.481 
45.408 
45.719 
45.981 
47.754 

S3 Melhor Vlt 
47.934 
47.636 
48.173 
47.259 
48.444 
49.197 
49.844 
50.078 
49.733 
50.077 
52.089 
52.070 
51.985 
52.444 
52.711 
53.013 
54.171 
52.541 
53.081 
53.306 
54.469 
54.786 
55.419 
54.343 
54.354 
55.764 
55.205 
55.212 
57.769 
58.458 

1:00.662 
58.702 

1:01.074 
1:03.385 
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Pos 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
170 

5 
53 

311 
744 
744 

Nome 
NIVALDO KREUSCH 
JAISON LESTON 
EDUARDO DIDU 
WANDERSON ANDINHO 
VALTER NETO 
VALTER NETO 

Classe 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 
MX3 

Melhor Tempo 
2:28.636 
2:29.520 

Diff 
37.235 
38.119 

Espaço 
0.868 
0.884 

S1 Melhor Vlt 
36.798 
37.752 

S2 Melhor Vlt 
46.648 
47.505 

S3 Melhor Vlt 
1:02.163 

59.120 
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